



SuperFish Pond Clear 6000 Kit

EN

3-in-1 filter kit: Biological 2-chamber filter with built-in 7 watt UVC and energy saving electronic PondECO 2900 pump. Suitable for small fish and plant ponds up to 6000 litres. Clears your pond within a fortnight.

Advantages:

- Compact pond filter with filter brushes in the first chamber and filter foam and Bio-Balls in the second chamber for biological filtration
- Energy saving 14 watt electronic PondECO 2900 pump with a large pump capacity of 3500 liters per hour
- The 7-watt UVC device is built into the lid and combats floating algae without the use of chemicals and reduces harmful bacteria and germs
- Inlet: Multi-step hose connection (ø 25/32/40 mm)
- Outlet: 50 mm
- Easy installation and maintenance
- 2-year warranty and clearly written user manual

DE

3-in-1 Filter-Set: Biologischer Zweikammerfilter mit eingebautem 7 Watt UVC-Gerät und wirtschaftlicher elektronischer PondECO 2900 Pumpe. Geeignet für kleine Fisch- und Pflanzenteiche bis zu 6000 Liter. Für einen klaren Teich innerhalb von 14 Tagen.

Vorteile:

- Kompakter Teichfilter mit Filterbürsten in der ersten Filterkammer und Filterschaum und Bio-Bällen, für die biologische Filterung, in der zweiten Filterkammer

- Sparsame elektronische PondECO 2900 Pumpe mit 14 Watt und einer großen Pumpenleistung von 3500 l/h
 - Das 7-Watt-UVC-Gerät ist in den Deckel integriert und bekämpft Schwebelagen ohne den Einsatz von Chemikalien und reduziert schädliche Bakterien und Keime
 - Einlass: Multi-step Schlauchanschluss (ø 25/32/40 mm)
 - Auslass: 50 mm
 - Einfache Installation und Wartung
 - 2 Jahre Garantie und deutliche Gebrauchsanweisung
-

FR

Kit de filtration 3-en-1: Filtre biologique 2 chambres avec UVC incorporé de 7 watts et pompe électronique très économique PondECO 2900. Convient aux petits bassins à poissons et à plantes jusqu'à 6000 litres. Une eau de bassin claire en deux semaines.

Avantages :

- Filtre de bassin compact avec brosses de filtration dans la première chambre et une mousse et Bio-Balls dans la deuxième chambre pour la filtration biologique
 - La pompe électronique PondECO 2900 (14 watts) est très économique avec une capacité de pompage de 3500 l/h
 - L'appareil UVC de 7 watts est intégré dans le couvercle et combat les algues flottantes sans utiliser de produits chimiques et réduit les bactéries et les germes nocifs
 - Entrée : Raccord de tuyau multi-diamètres (ø 25/32/40 mm)
 - Sortie : 50 mm
 - Installation et entretien faciles
 - 2 ans de garantie et manuel d'instructions clair
-

NL

3-in-1 filterset: Biologisch tweekamer-vijverfilter met ingebouwde 7 watt UVC en zeer zuinige elektronische PondECO 2900 pomp. Geschikt voor kleine vis- en plantenvijvers tot 6000 liter. Voor een heldere vijver binnen 14 dagen.

Voordelen:

- Compacte vijverfilter met een filterborstels in eerste filterkamer en een filtermat en Bio-Balls in tweede filterkamer voor biologische filtratie

- Zuinige 14 watt elektronische PondECO 2900 pomp met een pompcapaciteit van 3500 liter per uur
 - Het 7 watt UVC-apparaat is in het deksel ingebouwd en bestrijdt zweefalgen zonder het gebruik van chemicaliën en vermindert schadelijke bacteriën en ziektekiemen
 - Inlaat: Multi-step slangaansluiting (ø 25/32/40 mm)
 - Uitlaat: 50 mm
 - Eenvoudige installatie en onderhoud
 - 2 jaar garantie en duidelijke gebruiksaanwijzing
-

DK

3-i-1 filtersæt: Biologisk 2-kammerfilter med indbygget 7 watt UVC og energibesparende elektronisk PondECO 2900 pumpe. Velegnet til små fiske- og plantedamme op til 6000 liter. Klarer din dam inden for 14 dage.

Fordele:

- Kompakt damfilter med filterbørster i det første kammer og filterskum samt Bio-Balls i det andet kammer til biologisk filtrering
 - Energibesparende 14 watt elektronisk PondECO 2900 pumpe med en høj kapacitet på 3500 liter pr. time
 - Den 7 watt UVC-enhed er indbygget i låget og bekæmper svævealger uden brug af kemikalier samt reducerer skadelige bakterier og kim
 - Indløb: Trinvis slangetilslutning (ø 25/32/40 mm)
 - Udløb: 50 mm
 - Nem installation og vedligeholdelse
 - 2 års garanti og tydeligt skrevet brugermanual
-

IT

Kit filtro 3-in-1: filtro biologico a 2 camere con UVC integrato da 7 watt e pompa elettronica a risparmio energetico PondECO 2900. Adatto per piccoli laghetti con pesci e piante fino a 6000 litri. Rende il laghetto limpido entro due settimane.

Vantaggi:

- Filtro compatto per laghetto con spazzole filtranti nella prima camera e spugna filtrante e Bio-Balls nella seconda camera per la filtrazione biologica

- Pompa elettronica PondECO 2900 da 14 watt a risparmio energetico con un'elevata portata di 3500 litri all'ora
- Il dispositivo UVC da 7 watt è integrato nel coperchio e combatte le alghe sospese senza l'uso di sostanze chimiche, riducendo inoltre batteri e germi nocivi
- Ingresso: attacco tubo a più diametri (ø 25/32/40 mm)
- Uscita: 50 mm
- Installazione e manutenzione semplici
- Garanzia di 2 anni e manuale d'uso chiaramente redatto